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BOSKA Pizza Set Copenhagen
SKU: TP1RB32055
Categorie: Casad si bucatarie

Slice and serve your favorite pizza in style with the Pizza Set Copenhagen, from the brand BOSKA
- a B Corporation certified company. This dishwasher- and refrigerator-safe set includes a
lightweight pizza wheel and server, both made of high-quality stainless steel. Perfect not only for
pizza but also for other culinary delights like flammkuchen and cake. Moreover, it comes with a
lifetime guarantee.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations
Attribute SKU
#B3BBC4 [ TP1RB320550

|

Current

Boska

steel

#B3BBC4
Stainless steel
CHN

Steel

27

7.8

1,5
27x7,8x15cm
166

359

36,9

32,6

333

36,9 x 32,6 x 33,3 cm
9

10,3

24

60

7

1

60 x 7 mm

Laser Engraving 2
Laser Engraving 2
Laser engraving
handle

true

true

true

29,2

14

2,8
29,2x14x2,8cm

Stock
1409



